Redapt thread conversion products
Introducing Crouse-Hinds by Eaton
The leader in electrical products for industrial, marine
and commercial applications worldwide.
The safety
you rely on.
The safety you rely on.
Delivering world-class reliability and safety

6 Chromatise
EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS BUSINESS
Part numbering system
11
Male thread – digits 6 & 7, female thread – digits 8 & 9  Note: threadform codes below to be used for both male and female threads.
Metric ET NPT NPSM ISO pipe ISO pipe PG
imperial conduit parallel (BSPP) taper (BSPT)
03   M16 17   5⁄8” ET 29   1⁄2” NPT 42   1⁄2” NPSM 55   1⁄2” BSPP 68   1⁄2” BSPT 79   PG7
04   M20 18   3⁄4” ET 30   3⁄4” NPT 43   3⁄4” NPSM 56   3⁄4” BSPP 69   3⁄4” BSPT 80   PG9
05   M25 19   1” ET 31   1” NPT 44   1” NPSM 57   1” BSPP 70   1” BSPT 81   PG11
06   M32 20   11⁄4” ET 32   11⁄4” NPT 45   11⁄4 ” NPSM 58   11⁄4” BSPP 71   11⁄4” BSPT 82   PG13.5
07   M40 21   11⁄2” ET 33   11⁄2” NPT 46   11⁄2” NPSM 59   11⁄2” BSPP 72   11⁄2” BSPT 83   PG16
08   M50 22   2” ET 34   2” NPT 47   2” NPSM 60   2” BSPP 73   2” BSPT 84   PG21
09   M63 23   21⁄2” ET 35   21⁄2” NPT 48   21⁄2” NPSM 61   21⁄2” BSPP 74   21⁄2” BSPT 85   PG29
10   M75 24   3” ET 36   3” NPT 49   3” NPSM 62   3” BSPP 75   3” BSPT 86   PG36
11   M80 x 2.0 ET  Special 37   31⁄2” NPT 50   31⁄2” NPSM 63   31⁄2” BSPP 76   31⁄2” BSPT 87   PG42
12   M85 x 2.0 38   4” NPT 51   4” NPSM 64   4” BSPP 77   4” BSPT 88   PG48
13   M90 x 2.0 NT Special NS Special BP Special BT Special PG Special
14   M100 x 2.0
15   M110 x 2.0
BZ M120 x 2.0
MT Special
Shroud product coding (p.41)   Please note the product coding for shrouds differs slightly from the main coding.
Digits 1 & 2 Digit 3 Digit 4 Digit 5 Digits 6 & 7 Digits 8 & 9 Digits 10 to 13
product certification material colour thread size defaults to ‘00’ shroud size
SH Shroud Z Industrial* R PVC (standard) B Black 01 M10 00 S005 5
Q PVC (low smoke and fume - LSF) G Grey 02 M12 S05A 5A
N PVC (flame retardant - FR) R Red 03 M16 S006 6
V PCP W White 04 M20 S007 7
L Blue 05 M25 S008 8
06 M32 S08B 8B
07 M40 S009 9
08 M50 S010 10
09 M63 S011 11
S012 12
S12E 12E
S013 13
Example
Digits Digit Digit Digits Digits Digits
1 to 3 4 5 6 & 7 8 & 9 10 to 13
SHZ - V - R - 07 - 00 - S008
Shroud PCP Red M40 Default Shroud
Size 8
Example
Digits Digit Digit Digits Digits Digits
1 to 3 4 5 6 & 7 8 & 9 10 to 13
SHZ - R - B - 04 - 00 - S005
Shroud Standard Black M20 Default Shroud
PVC Size 5
EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS BUSINESS
IP sealing washers - SWZ Series
40
Serrated washers - SRZ Series
Technical specification
Part number: Please refer to page 10 for part numbering system
Technical specification
Part number: Please refer to page 10 for part numbering system
Dimensions of metric versions *For information only - shape of product /
outer diameters may change.
Size O/D Thickness
M16 26.00 1.50
M20 30.50 1.50
M25 38.00 1.50
M32 42.60 1.50
M40 56.00 1.50
M50 64.00 1.50
M63 78.00 1.50
M75 90.00 1.50
Dimensions of metric versions
Size O/D Thickness
Min Max
M16 25.50 1.00 2.50
M20 32.50 1.50 3.00